P
re
lim
in
a
ry In
fo
rm

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Conversion
Rate Temperature Range Screening Package
Package
Marking
TMC1173AM7C5 5 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead SOIC 1173AM7C5
TMC1173AM7C10 10 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead SOIC 1173AM7C10
TMC1173AM7C20 20 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead SOIC 1173AM7C20
TMC1173AN2C5 5 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead PDIP 1173AN2C5
TMC1173AN2C10 10 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead PDIP 1173AN2C10
TMC1173AN2C20 20 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead PDIP 1173AN2C20
TMC1173AR3C5 5 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 28-Lead PLCC 1173AR3C5
TMC1173AR3C10 10 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 28-Lead PLCC 1173AR3C10
TMC1173AR3C20 20 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 28-Lead PLCC 1173AR3C20
TMC1273M7C5 5 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead SOIC 1273M7C5
TMC1273M7C10 10 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead SOIC 1273M7C10
TMC1273M7C20 20 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead SOIC 1273M7C20
TMC1273N2C5 5 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead PDIP 1273N2C5
TMC1273N2C10 10 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead PDIP 1273N2C10
TMC1273N2C20 20 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 24-Lead PDIP 1273N2C20
TMC1273R3C5 5 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 28-Lead PLCC 1273R3C5
TMC1273R3C10 10 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 28-Lead PLCC 1273R3C10
TMC1273R3C20 20 Msps TA = -20°C to 75°C Commercial 28-Lead PLCC 1273R3C20